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Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Messieurs
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   Relais du Port - 2 km - Rivière 

 DINAN (FRA) - 06 juin 2022
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  HANCOCK Maëlle
DRANSART Salomé
ALLAIN Benjamin
FOUERE Alexis

 2007
2004
2007
2006

 AUS
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE  0 h 20:21.74 
 0 h 20:21.74 
 0 h 20:21.74 
 0 h 20:21.74 

 0 h 20:21.74 

 2.  BERTHE Noam
LE SAUX Laurena
LE POTTIER Kévin
MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane

 2007
2008
2006
2008

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CNP LOUDÉAC  0 h 20:36.66 
 0 h 20:36.66 
 0 h 20:36.66 
 0 h 20:36.66 

 0 h 20:36.66 

 3.  GARNIER Soline
GILIBERTO-CERTENAIS Pablo
JADAUD Morgane
GARNIER Melvyn

 2005
2007
2007
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE  0 h 21:07.63 
 0 h 21:07.63 
 0 h 21:07.63 
 0 h 21:07.63 

 0 h 21:07.63 

 4.  PICHOT Julien
DELAHAYE Jeanne
RAULT Lila
BOUR Baptiste

 2001
2006
2006
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION  0 h 21:25.32 
 0 h 21:25.32 
 0 h 21:25.32 
 0 h 21:25.32 

 0 h 21:25.32 

 5.  PHILIPPE Clement
LIBERT Maxence
CHAPELLE Manon
MARTIN Lisa

 2003
2006
2008
2008

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN FOUGÈRES  0 h 22:01.58 
 0 h 22:01.58 
 0 h 22:01.58 
 0 h 22:01.58 

 0 h 22:01.58 

 6.  JACOB Marin
RANO Aïlis
VALO Gwladys
MICOREK Raphael

 2007
2008
2009
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION  0 h 22:39.12 
 0 h 22:39.12 
 0 h 22:39.12 
 0 h 22:39.12 

 0 h 22:39.12 

 7.  GARNIER Ameline
JADAUD Raphael
HANCOCK Malo
QUENOUILLERE Suzanne

 2009
2009
2009
2009

 FRA
FRA
AUS
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE  0 h 23:11.33 
 0 h 23:11.33 
 0 h 23:11.33 
 0 h 23:11.33 

 0 h 23:11.33 

 8.  DUAULT Riwan
MOULIN Joachim
RICHE Nolwenn
MAZZIA-VAURY Célestine

 2006
2006
2006
2007

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LANNION NATATION  0 h 23:31.78 
 0 h 23:31.78 
 0 h 23:31.78 
 0 h 23:31.78 

 0 h 23:31.78 

 9.  ABOUKA Keziah
HERVE Yann-fanch
BENFRAJ Kenza
COLLIN Emmie

 2009
2007
2008
2008

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE  0 h 24:24.97 
 0 h 24:24.97 
 0 h 24:24.97 
 0 h 24:24.97 

 0 h 24:24.97 

 10.  NTSAKALA Tom
LEGALLAIS Titouan
ALLAIN Clémence
BENFRAJ Myriam

 2010
2009
2010
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE  0 h 25:06.81 
 0 h 25:06.81 
 0 h 25:06.81 
 0 h 25:06.81 

 0 h 25:06.81 

 11.  DORE Elsa
LE PEUCH Sacha
RECULIN MENANTEAU Marius
THIEFAINE Marion

 2012
2013
2012
2012

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE  0 h 30:34.81 
 0 h 30:34.81 
 0 h 30:34.81 
 0 h 30:34.81 

 0 h 30:34.81 

 12.  CARON Alexandre
LAINE Baptiste
HANCOCK Marie
GUERIN Stephanie

 1984
1999
1968
1978

 FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA

 DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE  0 h 30:39.97 
 0 h 30:39.97 
 0 h 30:39.97 
 0 h 30:39.97 

 0 h 30:39.97 

 13.  RAULT Stéphane
KERZAON Marina
VALO Vanessa
RAULT Gabin

 1972
1977
1979
2011

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AURAY NATATION  0 h 31:56.35 
 0 h 31:56.35 
 0 h 31:56.35 
 0 h 31:56.35 

 0 h 31:56.35 
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