### Relais du Port - 2 km - Rivière

DINAN (FRA) - 06 juin 2022



# Résultats

[x]:

Equipes Dames			
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
QUENOUILLERE Suzanne	 2009 FR/	A DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNG
QUENOULLERE Suzanne	2009 FR/	DINAN INATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
			2110
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINALITATION SAUVETAGE	6ND
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS



### Relais du Port - 2 km - Rivière

DINAN (FRA) - 06 juin 2022



# Résultats

[x]:

Equ	ipes Messieurs			
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 		DNS
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 		2
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 		5140
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 		DNG
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 		-
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS
		 		DNO
		 	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	DNS





#### Relais du Port - 2 km - Rivière

DINAN (FRA) - 06 juin 2022



**Equipes Mixtes** 

### Résultats

[x]:

Equ	ipes mixtes					
1.	HANCOCK Maëlle	2007	AUS	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	0 h 20:21.74	0 h 20:21.74
	DRANSART Salomé	2004	FRA		0 h 20:21.74	
	ALLAIN Benjamin	2007	FRA		0 h 20:21.74	
	FOUERE Alexis	2006	FRA		0 h 20:21.74	
2.	BERTHE Noam	2007	FRA	CNP LOUDÉAC	0 h 20:36.66	0 h 20:36.66
	LE SAUX Laurena	2008	FRA		0 h 20:36.66	
	LE POTTIER Kévin	2006	FRA		0 h 20:36.66	
	MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane	2008	FRA		0 h 20:36.66	
3.	GARNIER Soline	2005	FRA	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	0 h 21:07.63	0 h 21:07.63
	GILIBERTO-CERTENAIS Pablo	2007	FRA		0 h 21:07.63	
	JADAUD Morgane	2007	FRA		0 h 21:07.63	
	GARNIER Melvyn	2006	FRA		0 h 21:07.63	
4.	PICHOT Julien	2001	FRA	AURAY NATATION	0 h 21:25.32	0 h 21·25 32
	DELAHAYE Jeanne	2006	FRA		0 h 21:25.32	01121.20.02
	RAULT Lila	2006	FRA		0 h 21:25.32	
	BOUR Baptiste	2004	FRA		0 h 21:25.32	
5	PHILIPPE Clement	2004	FRA	CN FOUGÈRES	0 h 22:01.58	0 h 22:01.58
5.	LIBERT Maxence	2005	FRA	enteree		01122.01.30
	CHAPELLE Manon	2008	FRA		0 h 22:01.58	
	MARTIN Lisa	2008	FRA		0 h 22:01.58	
e	JACOB Marin	2008	FRA	AURAY NATATION	0 h 22:01.58	01.00.00.40
0.	RANO Aïlis	2007	FRA	AURATINATATION	0 h 22:39.12	0 h 22:39.12
		2008	FRA		0 h 22:39.12	
	VALO Gwladys				0 h 22:39.12	
-	MICOREK Raphael	2006	FRA		0 h 22:39.12	
7.		2009	FRA	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	0 h 23:11.33	0 h 23:11.33
	JADAUD Raphael	2009	FRA		0 h 23:11.33	
	HANCOCK Malo	2009	AUS		0 h 23:11.33	
_	QUENOUILLERE Suzanne	2009	FRA		0 h 23:11.33	
8.	DUAULT Riwan	2006	FRA	LANNION NATATION	0 h 23:31.78	0 h 23:31.78
	MOULIN Joachim	2006	FRA		0 h 23:31.78	
	RICHE Nolwenn	2006	FRA		0 h 23:31.78	
	MAZZIA-VAURY Célestine	2007	FRA		0 h 23:31.78	
9.	ABOUKA Keziah	2009	FRA	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	0 h 24:24.97	0 h 24:24.97
	HERVE Yann-fanch	2007	FRA		0 h 24:24.97	
	BENFRAJ Kenza	2008	FRA		0 h 24:24.97	
	COLLIN Emmie	2008	FRA		0 h 24:24.97	
10.	NTSAKALA Tom	2010	FRA	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	0 h 25:06.81	0 h 25:06.81
	LEGALLAIS Titouan	2009	FRA		0 h 25:06.81	
	ALLAIN Clémence	2010	FRA		0 h 25:06.81	
	BENFRAJ Myriam	2006	FRA		0 h 25:06.81	
11.	DORE Elsa	2012	FRA	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	0 h 30:34.81	0 h 30:34.81
	LE PEUCH Sacha	2013	FRA		0 h 30:34.81	
	RECULIN MENANTEAU Marius	2012	FRA		0 h 30:34.81	
	THIEFAINE Marion	2012	FRA		0 h 30:34.81	
12.	CARON Alexandre	1984	FRA	DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE	0 h 30:39.97	0 h 30:39.97
	LAINE Baptiste	1999	FRA		0 h 30:39.97	
	HANCOCK Marie	1968	GBR		0 h 30:39.97	
	GUERIN Stephanie	1978	FRA		0 h 30:39.97	
13	RAULT Stéphane	1972	FRA	AURAY NATATION	0 h 31:56.35	0 h 31:56.35
. 0.	KERZAON Marina	1977	FRA		0 h 31:56.35	01101.00.00
	VALO Vanessa	1979	FRA		0 h 31:56.35	
	RAULT Gabin	2011	FRA		0 h 31:56.35	
		2011			01101.00.00	



